17/07/2022 NSSS

Track Day
e CB Experience CAPUAVA . ° %

CB Experience

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

5B 17/07/2022 13:24.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 1:52.360 +4.008 12:16:51.638
(9) DOUGLAS HIDEO SATO 3 1:51.992 +3.640 12:18:43.630
1 1:47.754 +6.988 12:17:08.599 4 1:48.352 - 12:20:31.982
2 1:46.863 +6.097 12:18:55.462 5 1:48.895 +0.543 12:22:20.877
3 1:40.766 - 12:20:36.228 6 1:49.555 +1.203 12:24:10.432
7 1:49.803 +1.451 12:26:00.235
(41) SERGIO PRATES 8 1:49.219 +0.867 12:27:49.454
1 1:51.434 +9.482 12:15:10.825
2 1:43.926 +1.974 12:16:54.751
3 1:49.244 +7.292 12:18:43.995
4 1:48.665 +6.713 12:20:32.660
5 1:41.952 - 12:22:14.612
6 1:47.005 +5.053 12:24:01.617
7 3:28.975 +1:47.023 12:27:30.592
(18) JOAO RICARDO RIBAS FILHO
1 1:47.967 +5.061 12:15:52.286
2 1:42.906 - 12:17:35.192
3 1:44.477 +1.571 12:19:19.669
4 1:44.160 +1.254 12:21:03.829
(19) LUCIANO GRANETO
1 1:54.448 +10.438 12:15:19.857
2 1:49.472 +5.462 12:17:09.329
3 1:49.582 +5.572 12:18:58.911
4 2:10.171 +26.161 12:21:09.082
5 1:45.351 +1.341 12:22:54.433
6 1:44.010 - 12:24:38.443
(29) PASQUALE CIORCIARI
1 1:46.924 +2.265 12:15:49.587
2 1:44.787 +0.128 12:17:34.374
3 1:44.659 - 12:19:19.033
(50) MIREL RIBEIRO
1 2:06.451 +20.815 12:15:03.440
2 1:47.648 +2.012 12:16:51.088
3 1:46.085 +0.449 12:18:37.173
4 4:22.595 +2:36.959 12:22:59.768
5 1:50.275 +4.639 12:24:50.043
6 1:45.636 - 12:26:35.679
(35) SANDRO BENTO SILVA
1 1:55.668 +9.319 12:16:12.052
2 1:47.610 +1.261 12:17:59.662
3 1:46.572 +0.223 12:19:46.234
4 1:47.318 +0.969 12:21:33.552
5 1:46.958 +0.609 12:23:20.510
6 1:46.349 - 12:25:06.859
(45) FELIPE SAVORDELLI
1 1:58.674 +11.507 12:15:17.403
2 1:49.228 +2.061 12:17:06.631
3 1:51.586 +4.419 12:18:58.217
4 1:47.312 +0.145 12:20:45.529
5 1:47.167 - 12:22:32.696
(49) ACACIO
1 1:54.547 +6.741 12:17:10.870
2 1:48.245 +0.439 12:18:59.115
3 1:48.503 +0.697 12:20:47.618
4 1:48.181 +0.375 12:22:35.799
5 1:47.806 - 12:24:23.605
(4) ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES
1 1:58.859 +10.507 12:14:59.278
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